Tasmanian Gas Pipeline

Service Usage Information
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Total Pipeline

The total quantity of natural gas
metered as having been injected
into the pipeline during the
month

568.046|

511.869

579.252

770.758

942.408|

940.317

1052.546

1071.74]

878.33)

812.268

Total Pipeline

the total quanitity of natural gas
metered as having been
withdrawn from the pipeline
during the month

588.668|

483.32|

592.751

751.709

898.937|

969.651

1008.949)

1085.407|

899.383

780.994

Total Scheduled

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for injection into the
pipeline during the month (after
taking into account rescheduling)

566.33|

511.663]

579.255

770.51]

942.216|

940.964

1052.591]

1071.844)

878.809

812.128

Total Scheduled

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for withdrawal from
the pipeline during the month
(after taking into account
rescheduling)

795.793]

701.811]

774.125

939.613]

1074.553|

1115.013|

1159.174]

1248.499

1075.096

958.024

Firm Forward Haulage
Service - Tasmania

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for injection into the
pipeline during the month (after
taking into account rescheduling)

530.495

463.392]

536.237,

530.708

605.007

684.689

852.969

829.634

629.904

638.147

Firm Forward Haulage
Service - Tasmania

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for withdrawal from
the pipeline during the month
(after taking into account
rescheduling)

677.699

673.647|

642.197

514.413

489.409

564.075

806.99]

715.299

543.07|

674.056

High Priority Storage

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for injection into the
pipeline during the month (after
taking into account rescheduling)

17.917,

48.27,

42.017|

239.002

337.209

251.445

224.572

242.21

248.902

173.981

High Priority Storage

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for withdrawal from
the pipeline during the month
(after taking into account
rescheduling)

59.047|

11.582

67.038

210.186

292.872

272.994

174.792]

266.875]

268.138

144.384)

TGP Firm Forward
Haulage Capacity -
TasHub

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for injection into the
pipeline during the month (after
taking into account rescheduling)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TGP Firm Forward
Haulage Capacity -
TasHub

the total quantity of natural gas
scheduled for withdrawal from
the pipeline during the month
(after taking into account
rescheduling)

59.047|

11.582

63.99]

210.186

292.272

272.994

174.792]

266.325

263.888

139.584]

Last Updated 27 November 2020

* Capacities are scheduled from the High Priority Storage Service



