

														-
	Service Usage Information	Jan-20		Mar-20	Apr-20		Jun-20	Jul-20		Sep-20	Oct-20	Nov-20	Dec-20	
	The total quantity of natural gas metered as having been injected into the pipeline during the	Terajoules	Terajoules	Terajoules	Terajoules	Terajoules	-	Terajoules	Terajoules	,	Terajoules	Terajoules	Terajoules	
otal Pipeline	month	568.046	511.869	579.252	770.758	942.408	940.317	1052.546	1071.74	878.33	812.268			
Total Pipeline	the total quanitity of natural gas metered as having been withdrawn from the pipeline during the month	588.668	483.32	592.751	. 751.709	898.937	969.651	1008.949	1085.407	899.383	780.994			
Total Scheduled	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for injection into the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	566.33	511.663	579.255	770.51	942.216	940.964	1052.591	1071.844	878.809	812.128			
Total Scheduled	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for withdrawal from the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	795.793	701.811	774.125	939.613	1074.553	1115.013	1159.174	1248.499	1075.096	958.024			
Firm Forward Haulage Service - Tasmania	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for injection into the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	530.495	463.392	536.237	530.708	605.007	684.689	852.969	829.634	629.904	638.147			
Firm Forward Haulage Service - Tasmania	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for withdrawal from the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	677.699	673.647	642.197	514.413	489.409	564.075	806.99	715.299	543.07	674.056			
High Priority Storage	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for injection into the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	17.917	48.27	42.017	239.002	337.209	251.445	224.572	242.21	248.902	173.981			
High Priority Storage	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for withdrawal from the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	59.047	11.582	67.038	210.186	292.872	272.994	174.792	266.875	268.138	144.384			
TGP Firm Forward Haulage Capacity - TasHub	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for injection into the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			* Capacities are scheduled fr
TGP Firm Forward Haulage Capacity - TasHub	the total quantity of natural gas scheduled for withdrawal from the pipeline during the month (after taking into account rescheduling)	59.047	11.582	63.99	210.186	292.272	272.994	174.792	266.325	263.888	139.584			

Last Updated 27 November 2020